Ladder

Competition Ladder
Sport: AFL
Division: 7/8 Girls A
Season: 2020 Term 3 Football (AFL)

SACSA SPORTS
50 Fern Grove Blvd

SACSA. s

EST 1985

SPORTS W Www.sacsasports.com.au

admin@sacsasports.com.au

Pos Team Name

Tyndale SE
TVCS

Hills
Temple ME
Kings Silver
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102
52
52
30
25

Against

13
42
63
65
78

% Points
784.62% 12
123.81% 9

82.54% 8
46.15% 7
32.05% 4
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Ladder

Competition Ladder SACSA SPORTS
Sport: AFL S/*CS/ 50 Fern Grove Bivd
Division: 7/8 Girls B 8282 5141
Season: 2020 Term 3 Football (AFL) EST 1985 W Www.sacsasports.com.au

admin@sacsasports.com.au

Pos Team Name P W L D For Against % Points
1 Kings GOLD 5 5 0 0 260 2 13,000.00% 15
2 Emmaus 5 4 1 0 96 46 208.70% 13
3 Endeavour 5 2 2 1 91 53 171.70% 10
4 Prescott 5 2 2 1 68 85 80.00% 10
5 Portside 5 1 4 0 26 127 20.47% 7
6 Horizon 5 0 5 0 0 228 0.00% 5
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